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Package 2

Package 4

Package 1
1 x Btl of House Spirit
1 x Btl of Prosecco
2 x Jugs of Mixer

£125.00

2 x Btls of House Spirit
1 x Btl of Prosecco
4 x Jugs of Mixer

£230.00

Package 3

2 x Btls of Premium Vodka
1 x Btl of Prosecco
4 x Jugs of Mixer

£320.00

3 x Btls of House Spirit
1 x Btl of Jagermeister or
      Sambuca or House Tequila
2 x Btl of Prosecco
6 x Jugs of Mixer

Cocktail Trees
12 x Espresso Martini or
12 x Passionfruit Martini

£90.00

G&T Trees
4 x Double Tanquary 

& Tonic
£40.00

£450.00

Birthday Package - £250.00 

1 x Bottle of Flavoured Ciroc & Mixers, Birthday Shots, 
Cocktail Tree or Bucket of Beers and Sweet Treats 

All packages are served with a light show and confetti cannons
and must be re-booked only.



Vodka

Smirnoff (H)
Ketel One
Belvedere
Ciroc
Ciroc Flavours
Grey Goose

£100
£130
£140
£140
£150
£150

Tanqueray (H)
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Tanquaray 10
Tanqueray Sevilla
Whitley Neill Flavours

Gin
£110
£120
£130
£130
£160
£130
£140

Rum
Pampero Blanco (H)
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Spiced
Sailor Jerry
Havana 7
Bacardi 8 

£110
£120
£120
£120
£140
£160

Whiskey/Whisky

Jim Beam Bourbon (H)
Makers Mark Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s
Jamesons
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Blue

£110
£140
£130
£120
£140
£360

Brandy
Courvoisier VS 
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO

£120
£140
£350

Champagne

Perrier Jovet
Taittinger
Taittinger Rose
Moet & Chandon
Veuve Clicquot
Belaire Rose Fantom
Laurent-Perrier Rose
Dom Perignon
Beau Joie 

£65
£70
£75
£75
£80
£80

£100
£220
£250

Tequila
El Jimador Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Tequila Rose

£100
£150
£150
£110

Frozen Bottles
Jagermeister
Sambuca Classic
Sambuca Black
Cazcabel Coffee

£100
£100
£110
£150

(H) - House Pour - All bottles of spirits purchased come with two jugs of complimentary mixer 


